
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
MS

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0868 17-02-1999 AHD  Aryamann Tandon [1]

2 GBA0503 07-02-2002 VDR  Nirav Parmar

3 GBA0485 21-12-1996 BH  Laksh Baria

4 GBA0448 20-10-1988 RJT  Jaimeen Dethariya

5 GBA0161 10-09-2003 VDR  Sujalsinh Baria [5]

6 GBA0322 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

7 GBA0479 22-07-1999 AHD  Karan Gangwani

8 GBA0467 06-12-1993 SRT  Mohammad Salman

9 GBA0423 15-11-2001 SRT  Tushar Sharma [4]

10 GBA0449 20-02-2001 Kutch Saket Thakkar

11 GBA1378 31-10-1993 AHD  Ansh Khanna

12 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

13 GBA0441 21-10-1999 RJT  Swapneel Sarelia [7]

14 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

15 GBA0123 30-08-2000 GNR  Aakash Alok

16 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

17 GBA0896 14-04-1996 AHD  Shubham Rathod

18 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

19 GBA0079 17-03-2003 VDR  Hardik Panwar

20 GBA0381 23-08-2004 SRT  Nikhil Ramesh [8]

21 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat

22 GBA0468 13-04-1989 BH  Harshal Soni

23 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar

24 GBA0469 16-12-2001 AHD  Anupam Akolkar [3]

25 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma

26 GBA0474 14-03-2002 KHD  Arun Sodha

27 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal

28 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [6]

29 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

30 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

31 GBA0687 16-09-1999 SUNR Yuvrajsinh Parmar

32 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [2]

Round 2

 Aryamann Tandon [1]

 #1: 21-11 21-12  (22')

 Jaimeen Dethariya
 #2: 22-20 21-8  (23')

 Sujalsinh Baria [5]

 #3: 21-7 21-3  (23')

 Mohammad Salman
 #4: 21-18 21-13  (28')

 Tushar Sharma [4]

 #5: 21-12 21-18  (25')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #6: 10-21 21-16 21-19  (53')

 Swapneel Sarelia [7]

 #7: 21-16 21-7  (22')

 Parth Pate
 #8: 18-21 21-18 21-12  (55')

 Devansh Shah
 #9: 21-15 21-14  (21')

 Hardik Panwar
 #10: 21-12 21-14  (30')

 Harshal Soni
 #11: 21-15 21-18  (29')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]

 #12: 21-8 21-10  (23')

 Arun Sodha
 #13: 18-21 21-14 21-19  (70')

 Shaurin Abbasi [6]
 #14: 16-21 21-19 21-11  (60')

 Prince Mishra
 #15: 21-17 21-13  (39')

 Yuvrajsinh Parmar
 #16: 21-18 21-15  (36')

Quarterfinals

 Aryamann Tandon [1]

 #17: 21-9 21-19  (16')

 Sujalsinh Baria [5]
 #18: 17-21 21-18 21-7  (52')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #19: 21-23 21-10 23-21  (62')

 Swapneel Sarelia [7]

 #20: 21-15 21-10  (24')

 Hardik Panwar
 #21: 21-15 21-17  (22')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]

 #22: 21-16 21-3  (20')

 Shaurin Abbasi [6]

 #23: 21-10 21-10  (32')

 Yuvrajsinh Parmar
 #24: 21-19 21-18  (39')

Semifinals

 Sujalsinh Baria [5]

 #25: w.o.

 Swapneel Sarelia [7]

 #26: 21-5 21-8  (24')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]

 #27: 23-21 21-18  (49')

 Shaurin Abbasi [6]

 #28: 21-18 21-9  (31')

Final

 Sujalsinh Baria [5]
 #29: 22-20 20-22 21-14  (57')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]

 #30: 21-13 21-19  (45')

 Anupam Akolkar [3]
 #31: 21-14 15-21 21-11  (60')

# Seeded Players

1 Aryamann Tandon

2 Jeet V Patel

3 Anupam Akolkar

4 Tushar Sharma

5 Sujalsinh Baria

6 Shaurin Abbasi

7 Swapneel Sarelia

8 Nikhil Ramesh

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
MS - QUALIFICATION

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0474 14-03-2002 KHD  Arun Sodha [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0404 31-01-2004 RJT  Vishesh Parmar
4  Bye
5 GBA0529 29-05-2002 AHD  Neel Dhebar
6  Bye
7 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah
8  Bye
9 GBA0885 22-07-2004 SRT  Maulik Jain

10  Bye
11 GBA1422 16-12-1996 AHD  Sameer Vaghela
12  Bye
13 GBA1658 27-09-1988 AHD  Anuurag Chordiya
14  Bye
15 GBA0804 30-03-1995 VDR  Chiranjit Patel
16  Bye
17 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma
18  Bye
19 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav
20  Bye
21 GBA1574 12-04-1999 AHD  Neetin Makwana
22  Bye
23 GBA0096 23-02-1994 SRT  Harsh Purohit
24  Bye
25 GBA1223 21-10-1982 AHD  Nisarg Vyas
26  Bye
27 GBA0548 05-05-1980 AND  Kapil Arora
28  Bye
29 GBA0465 02-11-2002 SRT  Karan Shingala
30  Bye
31 GBA1605 09-12-2003 Kutch Rahil Makvana
32  Bye
33 GBA0448 20-10-1988 RJT  Jaimeen Dethariya [3]

34  Bye
35 GBA0939 08-12-1996 BNK  Rudra Gelot
36  Bye
37 GBA0828 12-10-1990 VDR  Deep Yadav
38  Bye
39 GBA0785 01-03-2006 AHD  Dev Lekhwani
40  Bye
41 GBA0183 04-07-2005 AND  Vidhan Bhatt
42  Bye
43 GBA0921 01-07-2004 SRT  Shivam Yadav
44  Bye
45 GBA0557 16-10-2005 GNR  Dev Trivedi
46  Bye
47 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta
48  Bye
49 GBA0422 23-03-1998 VLD  Abhimanyu Yadav [5]

50  Bye
51 GBA0932 11-02-1997 DDW  Darshan Kava
52  Bye
53 GBA0501 15-08-2001 AHD  Kevin Somaiya
54  Bye
55 GBA1654 04-04-2004 VDR  Mayank Patel
56  Bye
57 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra
58  Bye
59 GBA0453 25-10-2001 BH  Jayrajsinh Sisodia
60  Bye
61 GBA1386 12-06-1997 RJT  Milan Chavda
62  Bye
63 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh
64 GBA0230 20-01-1996 Kutch Saurabh Agarwal

Round 2

 Arun Sodha [1]

 #1: 
 Vishesh Parmar
 #2: 
 Neel Dhebar
 #3: 
 Devansh Shah
 #4: 
 Maulik Jain
 #5: 
 Sameer Vaghela
 #6: 
 Anuurag Chordiya
 #7: 
 Chiranjit Patel
 #8: 
 Premraj Verma
 #9: 
 Aditya Yadav
 #10: 
 Neetin Makwana
 #11: 
 Harsh Purohit
 #12: 
 Nisarg Vyas
 #13: 
 Kapil Arora
 #14: 
 Karan Shingala
 #15: 
 Rahil Makvana
 #16: 
 Jaimeen Dethariya [3]

 #17: 
 Rudra Gelot
 #18: 
 Deep Yadav
 #19: 
 Dev Lekhwani
 #20: 
 Vidhan Bhatt
 #21: 
 Shivam Yadav
 #22: 
 Dev Trivedi
 #23: 
 Vivan Gupta
 #24: 
 Abhimanyu Yadav [5]

 #25: 
 Darshan Kava
 #26: 
 Kevin Somaiya
 #27: 
 Mayank Patel
 #28: 
 Prince Mishra
 #29: 
 Jayrajsinh Sisodia
 #30: 
 Milan Chavda
 #31: 
 Aman Singh
 #32: 11-15 15-11 15-14  (33')

Round 3

 Vishesh Parmar
 #65: 

 Devansh Shah
 #66: 15-5 13-15 15-11  (16')

 Maulik Jain
 #67: 15-7 15-6  (18')

 Chiranjit Patel
 #68: 15-11 15-10  (19')

 Premraj Verma
 #69: 15-12 15-11  (25')

 Neetin Makwana
 #70: 15-14 14-15 15-14  (35')

 Nisarg Vyas
 #71: 15-6 15-9  (13')

 Karan Shingala
 #72: w.o.

 Jaimeen Dethariya [3]

 #73: 15-8 15-4  (19')

 Deep Yadav
 #74: 15-7 15-9  (18')

 Vidhan Bhatt
 #75: 8-15 15-10 15-7  (24')

 Vivan Gupta
 #76: 7-15 15-10 15-9  (30')

 Abhimanyu Yadav [5]

 #77: 15-5 15-3  (14')

 Kevin Somaiya
 #78: 15-6 15-7  (13')

 Prince Mishra
 #79: 15-9 15-7  (16')

 Aman Singh
 #80: w.o.

Finals

 Devansh Shah
 #97: 15-6 15-2  (14')

 Maulik Jain
 #98: 15-11 15-14  (21')

 Premraj Verma
 #99: 15-8 15-4  (23')

 Nisarg Vyas
 #100: 15-11 15-7  (14')

 Jaimeen Dethariya [3]
 #101: 15-14 15-11  (24')

 Vivan Gupta
 #102: 15-12 15-12  (24')

 Kevin Somaiya
 #103: 15-14 15-13  (25')

 Prince Mishra
 #104: 15-8 15-13  (19')

Qualifiers

 Devansh Shah
 #113: 15-13 15-7  (20')

Q1

 Premraj Verma
 #114: 15-8 15-10  (20')

Q2

 Jaimeen Dethariya [3]
 #115: 15-11 15-12  (19')

Q3

 Prince Mishra
 #116: 14-15 15-4 15-8  (29')

Q4

# Seeded Players

1 Arun Sodha

2 Aditya Rohilla

3 Jaimeen Dethariya

4 Harit Vasavada

5 Abhimanyu Yadav

6 Yashwant Bagaria

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
MS - QUALIFICATION

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

65 GBA0361 16-01-2002 MEH  Jay J Patel
66 GBA1440 28-04-2002 SRT  Tanuj Gupta
67  Bye
68 GBA0892 27-09-2001 AHD  Jignesh Baudas
69  Bye
70 GBA1657 16-12-2004 AND  Sahil Chavda
71  Bye
72 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate
73  Bye
74 GBA1550 13-12-2000 BH  Parikshit Hazarika
75  Bye
76 GBA0387 19-06-2003 Kutch Sujal Ghatta
77  Bye
78 GBA0579 24-03-2005 DNH  Ikramul Haque
79  Bye
80 GBA0459 07-03-2002 AHD  Yashwant Bagaria [6]

81  Bye
82 GBA0727 12-06-2006 RJT  Mrunal Vyas
83  Bye
84 GBA1476 03-07-1989 AHD  Vivek Singh
85  Bye
86 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva
87  Bye
88 GBA0479 22-07-1999 AHD  Karan Gangwani
89  Bye
90 GBA1569 04-02-2004 VDR  Harshil Patel
91  Bye
92 GBA0902 12-12-2004 AHD  Prakhar Sinha
93  Bye
94 GBA1396 25-10-2002 SRT  Devansh Agrawal
95  Bye
96 GBA0446 29-07-1992 GNR  Harit Vasavada [4]

97 GBA0740 05-09-2007 AHD  Krish Kankuwala
98 GBA0735 06-07-2004 VLD  Garv Chhaya
99  Bye

100 GBA0692 03-01-2004 VDR  Aviral Rathour
101  Bye
102 GBA1439 18-12-2005 SRT  Kartavya Hirpara
103  Bye
104 GBA1576 15-08-2005 GNR  Yajat Shah
105  Bye
106 GBA0745 06-08-2003 AHD  Tejas Barapatre
107  Bye
108 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal
109  Bye
110 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya
111  Bye
112 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar
113  Bye
114 GBA0966 04-06-1976 AHD  Sanjay Vibhakar
115  Bye
116 GBA0881 02-09-2003 ARV  Nihal Patel
117  Bye
118 GBA1652 27-09-1999 AND  Jayeshkumar Prajapat

119  Bye
120 GBA0449 20-02-2001 Kutch Saket Thakkar
121  Bye
122 GBA1596 30-01-2004 SRT  Aryan Chavda
123  Bye
124 GBA1546 21-05-2003 VLD  Jenish Patel
125  Bye
126 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi
127  Bye
128 GBA0355 24-07-2003 AHD  Aditya Rohilla [2]

Round 2

 Tanuj Gupta
 #33: w.o.
 Jignesh Baudas
 #34: 
 Sahil Chavda
 #35: 
 Parth Pate
 #36: 
 Parikshit Hazarika
 #37: 
 Sujal Ghatta
 #38: 
 Ikramul Haque
 #39: 
 Yashwant Bagaria [6]

 #40: 
 Mrunal Vyas
 #41: 
 Vivek Singh
 #42: 
 Rushi Bhuva
 #43: 
 Karan Gangwani
 #44: 
 Harshil Patel
 #45: 
 Prakhar Sinha
 #46: 
 Devansh Agrawal
 #47: 
 Harit Vasavada [4]

 #48: 
 Garv Chhaya
 #49: 15-11 15-8  (15')

 Aviral Rathour
 #50: 
 Kartavya Hirpara
 #51: 
 Yajat Shah
 #52: 
 Tejas Barapatre
 #53: 
 Harshit Bansal
 #54: 
 Neel Talsaniya
 #55: 
 Sahil Thakkar
 #56: 
 Sanjay Vibhakar
 #57: 
 Nihal Patel
 #58: 
 Jayeshkumar Prajapat

 #59: 
 Saket Thakkar
 #60: 
 Aryan Chavda
 #61: 
 Jenish Patel
 #62: 
 Abhishek Joshi
 #63: 
 Aditya Rohilla [2]

 #64: 

Round 3

 Jignesh Baudas
 #81: 15-12 15-13  (17')

 Parth Pate
 #82: 15-0 15-0  (11')

 Sujal Ghatta
 #83: 15-13 15-11  (21')

 Yashwant Bagaria [6]
 #84: 15-13 15-14  (22')

 Vivek Singh
 #85: 15-10 15-8  (18')

 Karan Gangwani
 #86: 15-8 15-8  (20')

 Prakhar Sinha
 #87: 15-11 11-15 15-12  (38')

 Harit Vasavada [4]

 #88: 15-4 15-7  (14')

 Garv Chhaya
 #89: 15-13 15-8  (18')

 Yajat Shah
 #90: 15-11 15-11  (17')

 Harshit Bansal
 #91: 15-7 10-15 15-13  (24')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #92: 15-4 15-9  (13')

 Nihal Patel
 #93: w.o.

 Saket Thakkar
 #94: 15-4 15-8  (15')

 Jenish Patel
 #95: 15-12 15-9  (18')

 Aditya Rohilla [2]
 #96: 15-7 15-6  (16')

Finals

 Parth Pate
 #105: 15-10 15-12  (17')

 Sujal Ghatta
 #106: 15-14 15-9  (27')

 Karan Gangwani
 #107: 15-8 15-8  (17')

 Harit Vasavada [4]
 #108: 15-5 15-10  (16')

 Yajat Shah
 #109: 15-6 15-5  (15')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #110: 15-13 15-14  (21')

 Saket Thakkar
 #111: 14-15 15-9 15-6  (30')

 Aditya Rohilla [2]
 #112: 13-15 15-5 15-9  (40')

Qualifiers

 Parth Pate
 #117: 15-12 15-13  (27')

Q5

 Karan Gangwani
 #118: 15-12 15-4  (22')

Q6

 Sahil Thakkar
 #119: 15-7 15-3  (17')

Q7

 Saket Thakkar
 #120: 15-12 15-11  (22')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Arun Sodha

2 Aditya Rohilla

3 Jaimeen Dethariya

4 Harit Vasavada

5 Abhimanyu Yadav

6 Yashwant Bagaria

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
WS

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0013 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

4 GBA0641 14-10-2006 NAV  Krisha Desai

5 GBA0198 14-05-2004 AND  Adita Rao

6  Bye 5

7 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

8 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

9 GBA0324 19-09-2005 AND  Tanya Singh [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0086 25-06-2004 GNR  Priyanshi Mittra

12 GBA1400 08-08-2007 AHD  Mitwamii Venkatesh

13 GBA0106 11-10-2002 SRT  Yuti Gajjar

14  Bye 7

15 GBA0154 25-07-2004 Dangs Mamta Chaudhari

16 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

17 GBA0979 02-11-1998 RJT  Dipalee Bhadani

18 GBA0029 28-04-2004 GNR  Akshaya Ramakrishnan

19  Bye 8

20 GBA0370 22-11-2003 JAM  Tanisha Joshi

21 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

22 GBA0569 07-05-2002 AHD  Saumya Jadeja

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [3]

25 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

26 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

27  Bye 6

28 GBA0240 26-11-2004 AHD  Vishva Patel

29 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

30 GBA1391 19-07-2008 SRT  Renee Parmar

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [2]

Round 2

 Shreya Lele [1]

 #1: 

 Krisha Desai
 #2: 18-21 21-13 21-19  (44')

 Adita Rao
 #3: 

 Ashesha Mehta
 #4: 21-17 21-7  (17')

 Tanya Singh [4]

 #5: 

 Priyanshi Mittra
 #6: 21-5 21-5  (13')

 Yuti Gajjar
 #7: 

 Mamta Chaudhari
 #8: 21-9 21-12  (26')

 Akshaya Ramakrishnan
 #9: 20-22 21-4 21-7  (33')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #10: 

 Vandana Singh
 #11: 19-21 17-17 Ret. (38')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]

 #12: 

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #13: 21-17 21-18  (30')

 Vishva Patel
 #14: 

 Kajal Patel
 #15: 21-15 18-21 21-12  (46')

 Aishani Tiwari [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #17: 21-4 21-6  (21')

 Adita Rao
 #18: 21-5 21-10  (23')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #19: 21-18 21-17  (29')

 Yuti Gajjar
 #20: 21-7 21-8  (17')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #21: 21-10 21-11  (20')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #22: 21-3 21-9  (19')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #23: 21-13 16-21 21-17  (51')

 Aishani Tiwari [2]
 #24: 21-8 21-8  (19')

Semifinals

 Adita Rao
 #25: 21-18 21-18  (50')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #26: 21-12 21-6  (29')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #27: 21-10 21-14  (31')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #28: 21-18 21-16  (30')

Final

 Adita Rao
 #29: 21-4 21-10  (19')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]
 #30: 21-16 21-15  (32')

 Adita Rao
 #31: 21-15 25-27 21-11  (67')

# Seeded Players

1 Shreya Lele

2 Aishani Tiwari

3 Rutvi Baloni

4 Tanya Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
MD

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0489
GBA0461

28-10-1994
29-09-1998

AND
AND  Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Purushottam Awate

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0193
GBA0200

14-01-2009
06-01-2006

MEH
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Mohmmadali Mir

4 GBA0485
GBA0468

21-12-1996
13-04-1989

BH
BH  Harshal Soni

 Laksh Baria

5 GBA0564
GBA0490

31-12-2000
08-09-1994

VDR
JAM  Prashant Trivedi

 Smrutik Patel

6 GBA0459
GBA0529

07-03-2002
29-05-2002

AHD
AHD  Neel Dhebar

 Yashwant Bagaria

7 GBA0280
GBA0543

30-07-1990
13-09-1997

VDR
VDR  Jai Vyas

 Siddharth Gaur

8 GBA1440
GBA0494

28-04-2002
09-02-2001

SRT
SRT  Mihir Patel

 Tanuj Gupta

9 GBA0522
GBA0434

19-01-1997
24-05-1996

VDR
RJT  Hemendrasingh R Rajput [4]

 Vaibhav Parikh

10 GBA0127
GBA1652

08-01-2005
27-09-1999

RJT
AND  Jayeshkumar Prajapat

 Neel Talsaniya

11 GBA0745
GBA0557

06-08-2003
16-10-2005

AHD
GNR  Dev Trivedi

 Tejas Barapatre

12 GBA0828
GBA0804

12-10-1990
30-03-1995

VDR
VDR  Chiranjit Patel

 Deep Yadav

13 GBA0898
GBA0446

16-10-1996
29-07-1992

AMR
GNR  Harit Vasavada

 Nikunj Devda

14 GBA1604
GBA0510

16-08-2001
09-02-2002

MEH
MEH  Bhavin Karamchandani

 Kunal Sokar

15 GBA0507
GBA0500

23-11-2001
16-11-1994

SRT
SRT  Chandan Matolia

 Smit Morawala

16 GBA0917
GBA0916

26-01-1984
26-08-1987

AND
AND  Milan Pandya

 Rahul Patel

17 GBA0151
GBA0939

05-07-2007
08-12-1996

BNK
BNK  Rudra Gelot

 Sahil Thakkar

18 GBA1635
GBA0548

11-08-1997
05-05-1980

AND
AND  Kapil Arora

 Rushikesh Chaudhari

19 GBA0260
GBA0355

22-09-2007
24-07-2003

AHD
AHD  Aditya Rohilla

 Siddhant A Singh

20 GBA0798
GBA1590

04-12-1990
30-09-1989

VDR
VDR  Pritesh Parmar

 Rohankumar Kothari

21 GBA0348
GBA1657

12-08-2003
16-12-2004

AND
AND  Sahil Chavda

 Shubham Jadeja

22 GBA0441
GBA0876

21-10-1999
05-10-1988

RJT
RJT  Hardik Chopda

 Swapneel Sarelia

23 GBA0364
GBA1610

28-11-2005
18-03-2003

VDR
VDR  Mahesh Chauhan

 Parth Saraswat

24 GBA0403
GBA0890

01-02-2003
16-09-2002

GNR
AHD  Bhavin Kapadiya [3]

 Jay Odedra

25 GBA1654
GBA0692

04-04-2004
03-01-2004

VDR
VDR  Aviral Rathour

 Mayank Patel

26 GBA0148
GBA0422

29-07-2005
23-03-1998

VLD
VLD  Abhimanyu Yadav

 Aditya Yadav

27 GBA0523
GBA0526

28-03-2002
18-11-2001

VDR
DHD  Sameer Patel

 Sparsh Argal

28 GBA0079
GBA0322

17-03-2003
10-10-2004

VDR
AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

 Hardik Panwar

29 GBA0448
GBA0443

20-10-1988
05-11-1987

RJT
VDR  Akash Vadodariya

 Jaimeen Dethariya

30 GBA0945
GBA0580

23-07-1979
15-08-1981

AND
AND  Gaurav Bhatt

 Nikunj Parmar

31 GBA0892
GBA0341

27-09-2001
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh

 Jignesh Baudas

32 GBA0467
GBA0511

06-12-1993
22-05-1993

SRT
SRT  Ayush Rawat [2]

 Mohammad Salman

Round 2

 Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Purushottam Awate

 #1: 

 Darpan Sane
 Mohmmadali Mir
 #2: 21-10 21-12  (18')

 Neel Dhebar
 Yashwant Bagaria
 #3: 7-21 24-22 23-21  (38')

 Mihir Patel
 Tanuj Gupta
 #4: 22-20 22-20  (28')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [4]

 Vaibhav Parikh

 #5: 21-5 21-9  (14')

 Chiranjit Patel
 Deep Yadav
 #6: 21-14 21-8  (22')

 Harit Vasavada
 Nikunj Devda
 #7: 21-12 23-21  (31')

 Chandan Matolia
 Smit Morawala
 #8: 21-7 21-11  (19')

 Rudra Gelot
 Sahil Thakkar
 #9: 21-11 21-16  (26')

 Aditya Rohilla
 Siddhant A Singh
 #10: 21-17 21-15  (24')

 Hardik Chopda
 Swapneel Sarelia
 #11: 21-13 21-5  (17')

 Bhavin Kapadiya [3]

 Jay Odedra
 #12: 21-14 21-15  (26')

 Abhimanyu Yadav
 Aditya Yadav
 #13: 21-15 21-10  (23')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Hardik Panwar
 #14: w.o.

 Akash Vadodariya
 Jaimeen Dethariya
 #15: 21-15 21-16  (23')

 Ayush Rawat [2]

 Mohammad Salman

 #16: 21-7 21-14  (20')

Quarterfinals

 Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Purushottam Awate

 #17: 21-15 21-16  (39')

 Neel Dhebar
 Yashwant Bagaria
 #18: 21-12 21-14  (18')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [4]

 Vaibhav Parikh
 #19: 21-16 21-13  (23')

 Harit Vasavada
 Nikunj Devda
 #20: 21-16 21-16  (22')

 Aditya Rohilla
 Siddhant A Singh
 #21: 21-13 21-19  (21')

 Hardik Chopda
 Swapneel Sarelia
 #22: 21-17 22-20  (28')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Hardik Panwar
 #23: 21-15 21-17  (27')

 Ayush Rawat [2]

 Mohammad Salman

 #24: 21-12 21-10  (24')

Semifinals

 Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Purushottam Awate

 #25: 21-10 21-14  (21')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [4]

 Vaibhav Parikh
 #26: 21-18 21-15  (33')

 Aditya Rohilla
 Siddhant A Singh
 #27: 16-21 21-16 21-19  (41')

 Ayush Rawat [2]

 Mohammad Salman

 #28: 21-14 21-15  (28')

Final

 Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Purushottam Awate

 #29: 21-16 21-15  (36')

 Ayush Rawat [2]

 Mohammad Salman

 #30: 21-18 21-17  (25')

 Bhavin Jadav [1]

 Purushottam Awate

 #31: 21-16 21-19  (45')

# Seeded Players

1 Bhavin Jadav

Purushottam Awate

2 Ayush Rawat

Mohammad Salman

3 Bhavin Kapadiya

Jay Odedra

4 Hemendrasingh R Rajput

Vaibhav Parikh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
WD

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0421
GBA0504

28-10-1995
02-09-1995

SRT
SRT  Anjali Rawat [1]

 Shenan Christian

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0720
GBA0642

23-08-1990
14-04-2007

VDR
RJT  Jilmil Sharma

 Parul Vasava

4 GBA0177
GBA0431

15-05-2008
08-04-1998

VDR
VDR  Maitreyee Khatri

 Priyanshi Rathod

5 GBA0237
GBA0086

10-09-2003
25-06-2004

Kutch
GNR  Priyanshi Mittra

 Snehal Singh

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0154
GBA0641

25-07-2004
14-10-2006

Dangs
NAV  Krisha Desai

 Mamta Chaudhari

8 GBA1572
GBA1602

10-09-1998
16-01-1996

VDR
VDR  Hrucha Thakkar

 Ishani Thakkar

9 GBA0569
GBA0029

07-05-2002
28-04-2004

AHD
GNR  Akshaya Ramakrishnan

 Saumya Jadeja

10 GBA0170
GBA0098

20-09-2008
10-05-2008

SRT
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

 Rutuja Kulkarni

11 GBA0382
GBA1659

18-02-2006
08-09-2003

AHD
AHD  Khushi H Shah

 Prachi Varsani

12 GBA0324
GBA0334

19-09-2005
03-06-2005

AND
SRT  Rutvi Baloni

 Tanya Singh

13 GBA0401
GBA0357

28-02-2002
16-09-2006

RJT
RJT  Krupali Vaghela

 Mansi Sodha

14 GBA1518
GBA0509

11-08-1996
21-02-2001

VDR
VDR  Janhvi Khanna

 Kerul Mistry

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0106
GBA0370

11-10-2002
22-11-2003

SRT
JAM  Tanisha Joshi [2]

 Yuti Gajjar

Quarterfinals

 Anjali Rawat [1]

 Shenan Christian

 #1: 

 Maitreyee Khatri
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #2: 21-6 21-5  (16')

 Priyanshi Mittra
 Snehal Singh
 #3: 

 Krisha Desai
 Mamta Chaudhari
 #4: 21-14 21-12  (20')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #5: w.o.

 Rutvi Baloni
 Tanya Singh
 #6: 21-5 21-8  (22')

 Janhvi Khanna
 Kerul Mistry
 #7: 21-11 21-15  (25')

 Tanisha Joshi [2]

 Yuti Gajjar

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Anjali Rawat [1]

 Shenan Christian
 #9: 16-21 21-11 21-11  (48')

 Priyanshi Mittra
 Snehal Singh
 #10: 21-13 21-3  (22')

 Rutvi Baloni
 Tanya Singh
 #11: 21-15 21-11  (28')

 Tanisha Joshi [2]

 Yuti Gajjar
 #12: 21-3 21-13  (20')

Final

 Anjali Rawat [1]

 Shenan Christian

 #13: 17-6 Ret. (19')

 Tanisha Joshi [2]

 Yuti Gajjar
 #14: 21-14 21-14  (38')

Winner

 Tanisha Joshi [2]

 Yuti Gajjar
 #15: 17-21 21-19 5-4 Ret. (57')

# Seeded Players

1 Anjali Rawat

Shenan Christian

2 Tanisha Joshi

Yuti Gajjar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
XD

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0504
GBA0511

02-09-1995
22-05-1993

SRT
SRT  Ayush Rawat [1]

 Anjali Rawat

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1191
GBA0945

28-02-1980
23-07-1979

AND
AND  Nikunj Parmar

 Harshida Patel

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0350
GBA0079

06-12-2005
17-03-2003

VDR
VDR  Hardik Panwar

 Janvi Patel

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0237
GBA0387

10-09-2003
19-06-2003

Kutch
Kutch Sujal Ghatta

 Snehal Singh

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0734
GBA0403

16-06-2006
01-02-2003

AHD
GNR  Jay Odedra [4]

 Khushi Vaniya

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA1641
GBA0096

15-10-2009
23-02-1994

SRT
SRT  Harsh Purohit

 Manogna Upadhyay

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0136
GBA0446

13-07-2007
29-07-1992

AHD
GNR  Harit Vasavada

 Kajal Patel

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0509
GBA0564

21-02-2001
31-12-2000

VDR
VDR  Smrutik Patel

 Janhvi Khanna

16 GBA0349
GBA0944

27-02-2006
02-09-1993

AND
AND  Dipak Valand

 Saanchi Khimani

17 GBA1659
GBA0341

08-09-2003
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh

 Khushi H Shah

18 GBA0234
GBA0348

16-12-2009
12-08-2003

AND
AND  Shubham Jadeja

 Dhruvi Chawda

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0370
GBA0510

22-11-2003
09-02-2002

JAM
MEH  Bhavin Karamchandani

 Tanisha Joshi

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0401
GBA0143

28-02-2002
20-06-2005

RJT
RJT  Yogesh Chavda

 Mansi Sodha

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0431
GBA0434

08-04-1998
24-05-1996

VDR
RJT  Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Maitreyee Khatri

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0177
GBA0335

15-05-2008
03-06-2006

VDR
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Priyanshi Rathod

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0106
GBA0467

11-10-2002
06-12-1993

SRT
SRT  Mohammad Salman

 Yuti Gajjar

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA1249
GBA0548

07-05-1977
05-05-1980

AND
AND  Kapil Arora

 Shalu A Shah

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0209
GBA0161

07-02-2006
10-09-2003

VDR
VDR  Sujalsinh Baria [2]

 Brinda Shinde

Round 2

 Ayush Rawat [1]

 Anjali Rawat

 #1: 

 Nikunj Parmar
 Harshida Patel
 #2: 

 Hardik Panwar
 Janvi Patel
 #3: 

 Sujal Ghatta
 Snehal Singh
 #4: 

 Jay Odedra [4]

 Khushi Vaniya

 #5: 

 Harsh Purohit
 Manogna Upadhyay
 #6: 

 Harit Vasavada
 Kajal Patel
 #7: 

 Smrutik Patel
 Janhvi Khanna
 #8: 21-8 21-10  (25')

 Aman Singh
 Khushi H Shah
 #9: 21-8 21-10  (25')

 Bhavin Karamchandani

 Tanisha Joshi
 #10: 

 Yogesh Chavda
 Mansi Sodha
 #11: 

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Maitreyee Khatri

 #12: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #13: 

 Mohammad Salman
 Yuti Gajjar
 #14: 

 Kapil Arora
 Shalu A Shah
 #15: 

 Sujalsinh Baria [2]

 Brinda Shinde

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Ayush Rawat [1]

 Anjali Rawat
 #17: 21-6 21-11  (20')

 Hardik Panwar
 Janvi Patel
 #18: 21-15 18-21 21-12  (47')

 Jay Odedra [4]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #19: 21-3 21-6  (16')

 Smrutik Patel
 Janhvi Khanna
 #20: 22-20 21-14  (27')

 Bhavin Karamchandani

 Tanisha Joshi
 #21: 21-8 21-9  (16')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Maitreyee Khatri
 #22: 21-10 11-21 21-9  (28')

 Mohammad Salman
 Yuti Gajjar
 #23: 19-21 21-11 21-15  (37')

 Sujalsinh Baria [2]

 Brinda Shinde
 #24: 21-3 21-7  (16')

Semifinals

 Ayush Rawat [1]

 Anjali Rawat
 #25: 20-22 21-17 21-18  (62')

 Jay Odedra [4]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #26: 21-12 21-9  (27')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Maitreyee Khatri
 #27: 25-23 21-15  (32')

 Mohammad Salman
 Yuti Gajjar
 #28: 21-16 21-13  (32')

Final

 Ayush Rawat [1]

 Anjali Rawat
 #29: 21-18 21-17  (38')

 Hemendrasingh R Rajput [3]

 Maitreyee Khatri
 #30: 21-18 21-18  (36')

 Ayush Rawat [1]

 Anjali Rawat
 #31: 21-11 21-11  (29')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayush Rawat

Anjali Rawat

2 Sujalsinh Baria

Brinda Shinde

3 Hemendrasingh R Rajput

Maitreyee Khatri

4 Jay Odedra

Khushi Vaniya

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
BS U19

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [1]

2 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav

3 GBA1412 27-05-2008 AND  Ashwin Kumar

4 GBA0377 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma

5 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama [7]

6 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

7 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

8 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal

9 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [4]

10 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

11 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

12 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

13 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [5]

14 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

15 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

16 GBA0275 01-10-2005 VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru

17 GBA0344 19-05-2005 Kutch Pritesh Parmar

18 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali

19 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

20 GBA0383 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput [8]

21 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh

22 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar

23 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

24 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [3]

25 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

26 GBA0579 24-03-2005 DNH  Ikramul Haque

27 GBA0364 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat

28 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [6]

29 GBA0726 03-06-2006 AHD  Maanuj Vyas

30 GBA0147 11-09-2005 RJT  Yug Kotak

31 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

32 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [2]

Round 2

 Jeet V Patel [1]

 #1: 21-6 21-4  (16')

 Premraj Verma
 #2: 21-19 21-15  (42')

 Parth Puri
 #3: w.o.

 Vivan Gupta
 #4: 21-13 21-19  (31')

 Shaurin Abbasi [4]

 #5: 21-17 21-18  (24')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #6: 21-8 21-5  (21')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #7: 21-13 21-14  (21')

 Devansh Shah
 #8: 21-15 21-17  (22')

 Pritesh Parmar
 #9: 21-6 21-7  (16')

 Manavaditya Rathore
 #10: 21-17 21-19  (38')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #11: 21-8 21-14  (27')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #12: 21-19 21-12  (25')

 Parth Pate
 #13: 18-21 21-17 21-10  (44')

 Ayaan Bindal [6]
 #14: 21-11 21-15  (25')

 Maanuj Vyas
 #15: 21-18 21-15  (22')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #16: 21-11 21-10  (27')

Quarterfinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #17: 21-8 21-9  (32')

 Vivan Gupta
 #18: 19-21 21-15 21-18  (38')

 Shaurin Abbasi [4]

 #19: 21-15 21-17  (36')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #20: 21-13 21-7  (20')

 Pritesh Parmar
 #21: 18-21 23-21 18-10 Ret. (63')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #22: 21-11 21-11  (28')

 Ayaan Bindal [6]
 #23: 21-11 21-19  (26')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #24: 21-12 21-10  (20')

Semifinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #25: 21-14 21-7  (28')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]
 #26: 21-15 15-21 21-8  (44')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #27: 21-17 21-8  (24')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #28: 21-19 21-12  (36')

Final

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #29: 11-21 21-19 21-18  (44')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #30: 21-13 21-13  (33')

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #31: 21-18 21-14  (44')

# Seeded Players

1 Jeet V Patel

2 Darpan Sane

3 Shanay K Patel

4 Shaurin Abbasi

5 Mohmmadali Mir

6 Ayaan Bindal

7 Harsh Chudasama

8 Dev Rajput

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
BS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0143 20-06-2005 RJT  Yogesh Chavda [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA1531 09-05-2007 SRT  Jaydevsinh Solanki
4  Bye
5 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh
6  Bye
7 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi
8  Bye
9 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali [6]

10  Bye
11 GBA0740 05-09-2007 AHD  Krish Kankuwala
12  Bye
13 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVP  Rushi Bhuva
14  Bye
15 GBA1398 19-09-2006 VDR  Harshvardhansinh Jadeja
16  Bye
17 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri [4]
18  Bye
19 GBA1615 04-10-2012 VDR  Vihaan Makwana
20  Bye
21 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia
22  Bye
23 GBA0854 19-11-2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt
24  Bye
25 GBA0183 04-07-2005 AND  Vidhan Bhatt [7]
26  Bye
27 GBA0223 01-08-2007 SRT  Sidh Jain
28  Bye
29 GBA0579 24-03-2005 DNH  Ikramul Haque
30  Bye
31 GBA1430 20-08-2005 RJT  Shyam Rupapara
32 GBA0215 29-12-2006 Morbi  Amul Chauhan
33 GBA1395 22-07-2005 AHD  Abhinav Binukumar
34 GBA0727 12-06-2006 RJT  Mrunal Vyas
35  Bye
36 GBA0853 16-02-2009 SRT  Rudra Patel
37  Bye
38 GBA1412 27-05-2008 AND  Ashwin Kumar
39  Bye
40 GBA0557 16-10-2005 GNR  Dev Trivedi [5]
41  Bye
42 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma
43  Bye
44 GBA1576 15-08-2005 GNR  Yajat Shah
45  Bye
46 GBA0785 01-03-2006 AHD  Dev Lekhwani
47  Bye
48 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana [3]
49  Bye
50 GBA1439 18-12-2005 SRT  Kartavya Hirpara
51  Bye
52 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya
53  Bye
54 GBA0714 25-01-2005 AHD  Dharm Devanaboina
55  Bye
56 GBA0275 01-10-2005 VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru [8]

57  Bye
58 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya
59  Bye
60 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra
61  Bye
62 GBA1661 26-10-2008 AHD  Shubham Kumawat
63  Bye
64 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker [2]

Round 2

 Yogesh Chavda [1]

 #1: 
 Jaydevsinh Solanki
 #2: 
 Aman Singh
 #3: 
 Abhishek Joshi
 #4: 
 Bhargav Bhanushali [6]

 #5: 
 Krish Kankuwala
 #6: 
 Rushi Bhuva
 #7: 
 Harshvardhansinh Jadeja
 #8: 
 Parth Puri [4]

 #9: 
 Vihaan Makwana
 #10: 
 Het Kanojia
 #11: 
 Medhansh Bhatt
 #12: 
 Vidhan Bhatt [7]

 #13: 
 Sidh Jain
 #14: 
 Ikramul Haque
 #15: 
 Amul Chauhan
 #16: 15-6 15-7  (14')
 Mrunal Vyas
 #17: 15-9 15-4  (14')
 Rudra Patel
 #18: 
 Ashwin Kumar
 #19: 
 Dev Trivedi [5]

 #20: 
 Aksansh Verma
 #21: 
 Yajat Shah
 #22: 
 Dev Lekhwani
 #23: 
 Ridam Kukana [3]

 #24: 
 Kartavya Hirpara
 #25: 
 Neel Talsaniya
 #26: 
 Dharm Devanaboina
 #27: 
 Manav S Rajyaguru [8]

 #28: 
 Shivansh Pandya
 #29: 
 Prince Mishra
 #30: 
 Shubham Kumawat
 #31: 
 Parin Thaker [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Yogesh Chavda [1]

 #33: 15-8 15-10  (14')

 Aman Singh
 #34: 15-6 15-3  (13')

 Bhargav Bhanushali [6]

 #35: 15-14 15-9  (14')

 Rushi Bhuva
 #36: 10-15 15-13 15-8  (30')

 Parth Puri [4]

 #37: w.o.

 Het Kanojia
 #38: 15-10 15-12  (15')

 Vidhan Bhatt [7]

 #39: 15-6 15-10  (20')

 Ikramul Haque
 #40: 15-10 15-10  (16')

 Mrunal Vyas
 #41: 15-12 15-7  (15')

 Ashwin Kumar
 #42: 8-15 15-6 15-4  (29')

 Yajat Shah
 #43: 14-15 15-13 15-14  (43')

 Ridam Kukana [3]
 #44: 15-10 10-15 15-4  (23')

 Neel Talsaniya
 #45: 15-10 15-13  (15')

 Manav S Rajyaguru [8]

 #46: 15-4 15-7  (16')

 Prince Mishra
 #47: 15-12 15-9  (26')

 Parin Thaker [2]

 #48: 15-3 15-2  (7')

Qualifiers

 Aman Singh
 #49: 15-11 15-10  (18')

Q1

 Bhargav Bhanushali [6]

 #50: 15-12 15-13  (22')
Q2

 Parth Puri [4]

 #51: 15-5 15-11  (13')
Q3

 Ikramul Haque
 #52: 15-11 15-2  (21')

Q4

 Ashwin Kumar
 #53: 15-3 15-6  (13')

Q5

 Ridam Kukana [3]

 #54: 15-12 15-11  (34')
Q6

 Manav S Rajyaguru [8]

 #55: 15-10 15-9  (16')
Q7

 Prince Mishra
 #56: 15-5 15-9  (15')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Yogesh Chavda

2 Parin Thaker

3 Ridam Kukana

4 Parth Puri

5 Dev Trivedi

6 Bhargav Bhanushali

7 Vidhan Bhatt

8 Manav S Rajyaguru

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
GS U19

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA1400 08-08-2007 AHD  Mitwamii Venkatesh

4 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

5 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

6  Bye 5

7 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

8 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

9 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0357 16-09-2006 RJT  Krupali Vaghela

12 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

13 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer

14 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

15 GBA0719 05-06-2006 AHD  Parita Gadhvi

16 GBA0641 14-10-2006 NAV  Krisha Desai

17 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

18 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

19 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

20 GBA1391 19-07-2008 SRT  Renee Parmar

21 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

22 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0324 19-09-2005 AND  Tanya Singh [4]

25 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

26 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

27  Bye 6

28 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

29 GBA0936 25-11-2008 AHD  Tanisha Karamchandani

30 GBA0632 10-02-2009 VDR  Mishti Prajapati

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

Round 2

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #1: 

 Sudipti Rathod
 #2: 21-7 21-8  (18')

 Janvi Patel
 #3: 

 Manya Modi
 #4: 19-21 21-12 21-14  (35')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #5: 

 Anshika Taparia
 #6: 21-7 21-5  (18')

 Flora Engineer
 #7: 21-12 21-10  (27')

 Krisha Desai
 #8: 21-19 21-19  (25')

 Jilmil Sharma
 #9: w.o.

 Renee Parmar
 #10: 21-9 21-19  (34')

 Kajal Patel
 #11: 21-8 21-13  (20')

 Tanya Singh [4]

 #12: 

 Ashesha Mehta
 #13: 21-5 21-10  (16')

 Nitya Kotai
 #14: 

 Mishti Prajapati
 #15: 21-14 21-17  (22')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #17: 21-6 21-11  (21')

 Janvi Patel
 #18: 21-15 17-21 21-19  (48')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #19: 21-8 21-6  (22')

 Flora Engineer
 #20: 21-6 21-7  (18')

 Jilmil Sharma
 #21: 21-13 20-22 21-11  (52')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #22: 21-9 21-11  (28')

 Ashesha Mehta
 #23: w.o.

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #24: 21-4 21-4  (16')

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #25: 21-9 21-11  (21')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]
 #26: 21-23 21-19 21-14  (59')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #27: 21-15 21-6  (39')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #28: 21-6 21-8  (20')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #29: 24-22 21-18  (56')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #30: 21-11 21-16  (30')

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #31: 23-25 21-5 21-17  (73')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishani Tiwari

2 Kavya Marvaniya

3 Rutuja Kulkarni

4 Tanya Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
XD U19

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0209
GBA0402

07-02-2006
04-08-2005

VDR
SRT  Yash Kaserwal [1]

 Brinda Shinde

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0216
GBA0033

10-01-2008
16-07-2007

SRT
SRT  Harshit Bansal

 Khushi Narwade

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0177
GBA0100

15-05-2008
08-02-2007

VDR
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Priyanshi Rathod

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0719
GBA0557

05-06-2006
16-10-2005

AHD
GNR  Dev Trivedi

 Parita Gadhvi

8 GBA0734
GBA0385

16-06-2006
14-05-2005

AHD
DNH  Harsh Chudasama

 Khushi Vaniya

9 GBA0178
GBA0158

31-08-2008
24-08-2008

AHD
RJT  Aksansh Verma

 Manya Modi

10 GBA0724
GBA0714

06-12-2005
25-01-2005

AHD
AHD  Dharm Devanaboina

 D Kasthure Therdha

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Janvi Patel

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0357
GBA0143

16-09-2006
20-06-2005

RJT
RJT  Yogesh Chavda

 Krupali Vaghela

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0239
GBA0392

03-09-2006
19-01-2006

AHD
VLD  Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri

Quarterfinals

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 Brinda Shinde

 #1: 

 Harshit Bansal
 Khushi Narwade
 #2: 

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #3: 

 Dev Trivedi
 Parita Gadhvi
 #4: w.o.

 Aksansh Verma
 Manya Modi
 #5: 21-15 21-14  (23')

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #6: 

 Yogesh Chavda
 Krupali Vaghela
 #7: 

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Yash Kaserwal [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #9: 21-14 21-9  (23')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #10: 21-9 21-7  (28')

 Devik Parmar
 Janvi Patel
 #11: 21-9 21-10  (17')

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri
 #12: 21-11 21-8  (19')

Final

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #13: 18-21 21-16 21-18  (48')

 Parth Pate [2]

 Panchi Puri
 #14: 21-11 21-17  (26')

Winner

 Ayaan Bindal
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #15: 21-17 21-15  (21')

# Seeded Players

1 Yash Kaserwal

Brinda Shinde

2 Parth Pate

Panchi Puri

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
BD U19

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0288
GBA0193

09-04-2006
14-01-2009

AHD
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1457
GBA0785

14-08-2005
01-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Dev Lekhwani

 Nisarg Patel

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0364
GBA0335

28-11-2005
03-06-2006

VDR
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Parth Saraswat

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0313
GBA0087

29-01-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Ridam Kukana

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0181
GBA0383

04-04-2005
02-06-2005

VDR
VLD  Dev Rajput [3]

 Jeet V Patel

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0207
GBA0636

03-04-2007
14-11-2006

SRT
VDR  Abhishek Joshi

 Prince Mishra

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0147
GBA0143

11-09-2005
20-06-2005

RJT
RJT  Yogesh Chavda

 Yug Kotak

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0377
GBA0275

05-01-2005
01-10-2005

JAM
VDR  Manav S Rajyaguru

 Premraj Verma

16 
 
 Bye 15

17 GBA0557
GBA1366

16-10-2005
02-06-2008

GNR
AHD  Aaryan Iyer

 Dev Trivedi

18 GBA0298
GBA0148

17-01-2007
29-07-2005

VLD
VLD  Aditya Yadav

 Bhargav Bhanushali

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0726
GBA0299

03-06-2006
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Maanuj Vyas

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA1653
GBA0158

30-09-2005
24-08-2008

GNR
RJT  Aksansh Verma

 Mann Patel

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0579
GBA0386

24-03-2005
28-12-2006

DNH
VLD  Devansh Shah [4]

 Ikramul Haque

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0402
GBA0385

04-08-2005
14-05-2005

SRT
DNH  Harsh Chudasama

 Yash Kaserwal

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0260
GBA0151

22-09-2007
05-07-2007

AHD
BNK  Sahil Thakkar

 Siddhant A Singh

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0127
GBA0727

08-01-2005
12-06-2006

RJT
RJT  Mrunal Vyas

 Neel Talsaniya

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0213
GBA0200

02-03-2006
06-01-2006

VDR
VDR  Darpan Sane [2]

 Dravya Chokshi

Round 2

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #1: 

 Dev Lekhwani
 Nisarg Patel
 #2: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Parth Saraswat
 #3: 

 Parin Thaker
 Ridam Kukana
 #4: 

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Jeet V Patel

 #5: 

 Abhishek Joshi
 Prince Mishra
 #6: 

 Yogesh Chavda
 Yug Kotak
 #7: 

 Manav S Rajyaguru
 Premraj Verma
 #8: 

 Aditya Yadav
 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #9: 21-15 21-13  (19')

 Hilay Pujara
 Maanuj Vyas
 #10: 

 Aksansh Verma
 Mann Patel
 #11: 

 Devansh Shah [4]

 Ikramul Haque

 #12: 

 Harsh Chudasama
 Yash Kaserwal
 #13: 

 Sahil Thakkar
 Siddhant A Singh
 #14: 

 Mrunal Vyas
 Neel Talsaniya
 #15: 

 Darpan Sane [2]

 Dravya Chokshi

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #17: 21-12 21-12  (22')

 Arpit Nanda
 Parth Saraswat
 #18: 21-17 21-13  (21')

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Jeet V Patel
 #19: 21-13 21-9  (16')

 Manav S Rajyaguru
 Premraj Verma
 #20: 21-19 21-17  (21')

 Hilay Pujara
 Maanuj Vyas
 #21: 21-17 21-15  (21')

 Devansh Shah [4]

 Ikramul Haque
 #22: 21-13 21-11  (20')

 Sahil Thakkar
 Siddhant A Singh
 #23: w.o.

 Darpan Sane [2]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #24: 21-8 21-11  (17')

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #25: 21-18 21-10  (19')

 Dev Rajput [3]

 Jeet V Patel
 #26: 21-14 21-17  (23')

 Devansh Shah [4]

 Ikramul Haque
 #27: 21-18 21-13  (27')

 Darpan Sane [2]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #28: 21-11 21-19  (23')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #29: 21-17 21-15  (28')

 Darpan Sane [2]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #30: 12-21 21-9 21-17  (35')

 Darpan Sane [2]

 Dravya Chokshi
 #31: 21-14 21-15  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

Shaurin Abbasi

2 Darpan Sane

Dravya Chokshi

3 Dev Rajput

Jeet V Patel

4 Devansh Shah

Ikramul Haque

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2023 - Anand
GD U19

Date

25 - 30 Jul 2023
City, Country

Anand, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 30-07-2023 20:48:54

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0314
GBA0209

13-04-2006
07-02-2006

GNR
VDR  Brinda Shinde [1]

 Flora Engineer

2 GBA0216
GBA0642

10-01-2008
14-04-2007

SRT
RJT  Jilmil Sharma

 Khushi Narwade

3 GBA0170
GBA0098

20-09-2008
10-05-2008

SRT
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

 Rutuja Kulkarni

4 GBA0177
GBA0022

15-05-2008
20-01-2006

VDR
SRT  Ashesha Mehta

 Priyanshi Rathod

5 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

6 GBA0324
GBA0334

19-09-2005
03-06-2005

AND
SRT  Rutvi Baloni

 Tanya Singh

7 GBA0248
GBA0234

15-02-2008
16-12-2009

AHD
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Maya Sheshadri

8 GBA0239
GBA0350

03-09-2006
06-12-2005

AHD
VDR  Janvi Patel [2]

 Panchi Puri

Semifinals

 Brinda Shinde [1]

 Flora Engineer

 #1: 21-9 21-11  (24')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #2: 17-21 21-19 21-10  (49')

 Rutvi Baloni
 Tanya Singh
 #3: 21-11 21-6  (24')

 Janvi Patel [2]

 Panchi Puri

 #4: w.o.

Final

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #5: 21-16 18-21 21-19  (61')

 Janvi Patel [2]

 Panchi Puri
 #6: 19-21 21-19 21-17  (46')

Winner

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #7: 21-12 16-21 21-16  (34')

# Seeded Players

1 Brinda Shinde

Flora Engineer

2 Janvi Patel

Panchi Puri

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Vinod J Kurangia


